
910

191

Anti-reverse dog

Set plate

11 Friction spring

No. PARTS NAME

389

945

941

656

698

940

659

1055

215

671

1046
1047

187

428

40

No. PARTS NAME No. PARTS NAME

420
418

787

789

211

1054

1057

679

185

873
795

627

21

401

8

646

1053

1058

938

673

908

768

921

388

601

943

766

936

670

788

207

647

425

930

772

598

1051

661

954

T handle nail

Drag control lever

Drag control  lever  washer

Strike  alert  lever

Side plate  screws

Pre-program plate

Pre-program key

Drag tension knob

Frame

Anti-reverse ratchet

Spool

Drag plate

Ball bearing  (S85)

"E" washer

Spool spring washer

Pre-program  key pin

"E" washer

Spool shaft

Spool shaft screw

Drag knob cover

Screw for bearing cover

Bearing cover

Small ring 

Ball bearing  (S695)

Alarm sound gear

Washer  2

Cover 

Spool ring 

Handle shaft coat

Right  plate

"O" ring

Spool shaft spring

Spool cannulation

Washer  1

Handle knob screw 

Set plate nail

Set plate screws

Bearing ring

Close cover screws

Close cover

Wrench

Handle bolt

Handle bolt washer

Handle arm

Handle washer
Drive shaft washer

Ball bearing  (S6700)

Drive shaft coat

Drive shaft coat washer

Drive shaft

Drive gear-high speed

43

384

400

680

640

774

Cover screw

Sound nail spring

Sound nail
Sound coat

Screw embedded clip Embedded clip

Drive shield

Push slice screw

Drag plate washer

630 "O" ring

1048 High speed pinion gear

981 Drag plate undersleeve

665 Big ring

925 Rear drag plate

One-way bearing395

Loose sleeve screw779

Fixed plate655

Fixed plate screws672

924 Front drag plate

931 Reel foot screws

1056 Sound gear

937

564 Alarm pin

Alarm spring

911 Lever spring

767 Lock set

770 Handle fixing cover

944 Handle lock ring

Handle knob（EVA）780

392 Ball bearing  (S105)

1322 Reel foot screws
1321 Reel foot
1320 Reel foot spacer

795

1051

940
925 656 665 981 659

627
21

8
1053

938 673 908

789

936

601 943

661 43
400 207

680 640
774 655 672

646

788
401

787425

215 766

630

940698924

670

698

921
768944

780
211770

661
954598772767779

T6

930
910

211191
647

671

656

1048 945

94118740
1047104640

11

428 420 418

873679
185 9111057

937 564
1054

1058

1055 670 1056

1321

1320

1322

389

389

389

392

384

384
395

388

388


